
S.No. Student Name
DOB 

(DD/MM/YYYY)
Gender Community % of Marks

1 ABIRAMI T 09/06/1989 FEMALE BC 81
2 AMUTHA A 03/09/1986 FEMALE SC 75
3 ANITHA M 21/06/2000 FEMALE BC 78
4 ASWINI K 26/09/1996 FEMALE BC 79
5 BERTILLA ALLBERT 19/07/1999 FEMALE BC 81
6 DAWLATH B 18/12/1995 FEMALE BC 80
7 DAYANA R 10/11/1987 FEMALE BC 84
8 DHIVYA D 23/07/1993 FEMALE BC 86
9 INDUJA B 10/05/2001 FEMALE BC 81

10 JERLINE R 30/07/2000 FEMALE BC 78
11 KAMINI S 21/06/2001 FEMALE MBC 79
12 KANMANI T 08/08/1999 FEMALE BC 81
13 KARTHIGA G 22/11/1990 FEMALE BC 85
14 KAVIYA K 11/12/1998 FEMALE BC 87
15 KEERTHANA U 16/09/1997 FEMALE OC 81
16 LOGESWARI R 12/05/1986 FEMALE MBC 80
17 MADHUMIDHA A 08/09/1999 FEMALE BC 0
18 MONISHA M 21/12/2000 FEMALE SC 80
19 MONISHA S 02/03/1999 FEMALE MBC 71
20 NISHA R 02/06/1996 FEMALE BC 78
21 NIVETHA S 08/12/2000 FEMALE SC 79
22 PRATHIKSHA M 18/11/2001 FEMALE SC 81
23 PRAVEENA M 22/02/1998 FEMALE BC 82
24 PUSHPA ANTONETTE E 01/07/2001 FEMALE BC 82
25 RABIYA K 08/07/1993 FEMALE BC 81
26 RAJATHI M 15/06/1988 FEMALE SC 75
27 RAKSHANA R 11/04/1999 FEMALE BC 76
28 RANJITHA R 13/05/1992 FEMALE BC 79
29 SADHANA B 03/05/1998 FEMALE BC 78
30 SAGAYA SHANTHI A 14/08/1982 FEMALE SC 81
31 SAJEETHA BANU J 20/07/1986 FEMALE BC(M) 82
32 SARANYA D 07/12/2000 FEMALE BC 81
33 SHINY V 05/12/1992 FEMALE SCC 82
34 SNEHA S 16/09/2000 FEMALE SC 79
35 SONIA M 27/08/1987 FEMALE BC 78
36 SONIA RECHAL GLADISH 17/08/1976 FEMALE BC 75
37 SRI JANANI J 14/03/1988 FEMALE BC 74
38 SRUTHI S 15/09/1996 FEMALE BC 73
39 SUNITHA T 24/07/1978 FEMALE OC 78
40 USHA R 22/01/1985 FEMALE SC 76
41 VEDACKSHYA R 06/06/1997 FEMALE BC 89
42 VIJAYALAKSHMI S 09/09/1999 FEMALE BC 79
43 VINITHA C 31/12/1998 FEMALE BC 81
44 VINUSHYA N 14/06/1999 FEMALE BC 81



45 YUVARANI 15/06/1988 FEMALE BC 79



Department Register Number

Comp.Sc 1033421BD001
Comp.Sc 1033421BD002
Maths 1033421BD003
Phy.Sc 1033421BD004
Phy.Sci 1033421BD005
Comp.Sc 1033421BD006
Comp.Sc 1033421BD007
Maths 1033421BD008
Eng 1033421BD009
Eng 1033421BD010
Maths 1033421BD011
Botany 1033421BD012
Tamil 1033421BD013
Comp.Sc 1033421BD014
Eng 1033421BD015
Comp.Sc 1033421BD016
Comp.Sc 1033421BD017
Eng 1033421BD018
Maths 1033421BD019
Eng 1033421BD020
Eng 1033421BD021
Eng 1033421BD022
Maths 1033421BD023
Phy.Sc 1033421BD024
Eng 1033421BD025
Comp.Sc 1033421BD026
Eng 1033421BD027
Comp.Sc 1033421BD028
Phy.Sc 1033421BD029
History 1033421BD030
Tamil 1033421BD031
Maths 1033421BD032
Tamil 1033421BD033
Eng 1033421BD034
Eng 1033421BD035
Comp.Sc 1033421BD036
Comp.Sc 1033421BD037
Maths 1033421BD038
Phy.Sci 1033421BD039
Eng 1033421BD040
Comp.Sc 1033421BD041
Maths 1033421BD042
Maths 1033421BD043
Comp.Sc 1033421BD044



Tamil 1033421BD045


